OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔	TRADEM	ORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	7 -
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Grieshaber & Co. AG Schaffhausen Winkelriedstrasse 52	raielis and Trademarks	2. Name and address of Name: Alcon Griesh	receiving party(ies)
8203 Schaffhausen, Switzerland Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: Winke 8203 Schaffhausen City:	Switzerland State: Zip:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	ttached? Yes No Merger Change of Name	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in trapresentative designation is at Opesignations must be a second	he United States, a domestic tached: Yes No te document from assignment) 8) attached? Yes V No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)A	Additional number(s) atta	ched Yes V No	on No.(s) 2,405,063
Name: Kathie Schoepf		Total number of applications involved:	ons and
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be cha	srged to deposit account
Street Address: 6201 South Freeway	8	3. Deposit account number: 01-0480	
City: Fort Worth State: TX Zip: ⁷⁶	<u> </u>		
. Signature.	DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE	
Denise Vivar		/	ļ

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

・サイトティア自立の書名フ

- I, Gnido Koller, do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows:
- I am Vice-President of Alcon Grieshaber AG, a corporation duly organized and existing 1. under the laws of Switzerland and having a place of business at Winkelriedstrasse 52, 8203 Schaffhausen, Switzerland.
- I verify that on June 28th, 2001, Grieshaber & Co. AG Schaffhausen merged with Hitecon 2. High Technology & Consulting Holding AG and became Alcon Grieshaber AG.

Signed this 6th day of October, 2003

Alcon Grieshaber AG

Cuido Kaller Vice-President

Board Member

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the above are the true and lawful signatures of Mr. Guido KOLLER, citizan of Zürich/ZH, resident in Menzingen/ZG and Mr. Mortin SCHNIEIDER, citizen of Dörflingen/SH and resident in Sins/AG. Both are authorized to sign jointly on behalf of Alcon Grieshaber AG, Schaffhausen, Switzerland,

Zug, Za. Ohilaber Zooz

The Notary Public



TRADEMARK **REEL: 002733 FRAME: 0936**

RECORDED: 10/20/2003